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JUNIOR 

 
BUYING 
Fantastic Fashion under $25 
1. Bayli Honeycutt  Anderson 
2. Kailen Martin  Houston 
 

 
CONSTRUCTION 
Everyday Living 
1. Brandelyn Cochran Rusk 
2. Mia Backer   Wood 
3. Whitni Rayson  Gregg  
 
Theatre/Costume 
1. Sasha Graves  Gregg 

 
 

INTERMEDIATE 
 
BUYING 
Fantastic Fashions under $25 
1. Anna Bardwell  Panola 
2. Rozalinn Runnels  Angelina   
 
Semi-formal to Formal 
1. Christina McElhany Houston 
2. Braylon Crain  Gregg 
 
Special Interest 
1. Christopher Childress Henderson 
 
CONSTRUCTION 
ReFashion 
1. Emily Jimenez  Jasper 
2. Jenna Haney  Wood 
3. Stormy Woods  Newton 
        
  
 
 
 
 

 
SENIOR 

 
BUYING 
Business Interview 
1. Laura Ashley Childress Henderson 
2. Tayler Havard  Harrison 
 
Fantastic Fashions under $25 
1. Sarah Klerekoper  Gregg 
 
Semi-formal to Formal 
1. Jazzmon Young  Gregg      
  

 
CONSTRUCTION 
ReFashion 
1. Brianna Puntch  Angelina  
 
Semi-formal to Formal 
1. Kaci Vaughn  Tyler 
2. Gwen Graves  Gregg 
 
Theatre/Costume 
1. Samuel Olson  Gregg 
 
~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~ 
  
TRASHION FASHION 
 
1. Gwen Graves 
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FASHION STORYBOARD 
                                                                                        
JUNIOR 
Wearable 
1. William Jones  Henderson 
 
Accessory 
1. Andrew Childress  Henderson  
  
Non-wearable 
1. Emilee Elliott  Shelby 
 
INTERMEDIATE 
Wearable 
1. Rozalinn Runnels  Angelina 
 
Accessory 
1. Claire Burson  Marion 
2. Caroline Scull  Shelby  
 
Non-wearable 
1. Rachel Boshers  Gregg 
 
Pet Clothing 
1. Christopher Childress Henderson  
 
SENIOR 
Wearable 
1. Gwen Graves  Gregg 
2. Elizabeth Boshers  Gregg 
3. Brianna Puntch  Angelina 
 
Accessory 
1. Laura Ashley Childress Henderson 
 
Jewelry 
1. Tayler Havard  Harrison 
 
Non-wearable 
1. Emma Tew   Harrison 
2. Amanda Cooper   Henderson 
 
 
 
  

 
TAPS, TASSEL AND TACKS: SHOE  FUN 

 
JUNIOR 
1. Ahneka Tullos  Wood 
2. Sarah Scull   Shelby 
3. Mia Backer   Wood 
4. Lieza Klein   Shelby 
5. Macy Maxwell   Smith 
 
INTERMEDIATE 
1. Christina McElhany Houston 
2. Jenna Haney  Wood 
3. Stormy Woods  Newton 
4. Taryn Curless  Houston 
5. Jenna Williams  Shelby 
 
SENIOR 
1. Jarvis McElhany  Houston 
2. Amanda Cooper  Henderson 
3. Brianna Puntch  Angelina 
 
~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~ 

 
DUCT TAPE DESIGNS 
Clothing 
1. Kailen Martin  Houston 
2. Jenna Haney  Wood 
3. Lieza Klein   Shelby 
4. Roberta Hancock  Nacogdoches 
5. Christina McElhany Houston 
 
Non-Clothing 
1. Emily Damian  Tyler 
2. Kayleigh Scroggins Shelby 
3. Maggy Seybold   Jasper 
4. Stormy Woods  Newton 
5. Ahneka Tullos  Wood  


